
IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE

HBAC MATCHMAKER MEDIA, INC.,

Plaintiff,
v.

BLIP NETWORKS, INC.,

Defendant.

C.A. No. 13-962-SLR-SRF

NOTICE OF APPEAL BY PLAINTIFF HBAC MATCHMAKER MEDIA, INC.

Notice is hereby given that Plaintiff HBAC Matchmaker Media, Inc. in the above-named

case hereby appeals to the United States Court of Appeals for the Federal Circuit from the

Memorandum Order entered in this action on June 3, 2014 (D.I. 60), the Memorandum Order

entered in this action on June 30, 2014 (D.I. 67), and the Judgment entered in this action on

March 26, 2015 (D.I. 91).

Dated: March 31, 2015

OF COUNSEL:

Marc A. Fenster
Eric J. Carsten
Brian D. Ledahl
Russ, August & Kabat
12424 Wilshire Boulevard, 12th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90025-1031
(310) 826-7474
mfenster@raklaw.com
ecarsten@raklaw.com
bledahl@raklaw.com

BAYARD, P.A.

/s/ Stephen B. Brauerman
Richard D. Kirk (rk0922)
Stephen B. Brauerman (sb4952)
Vanessa R. Tiradentes (vt5398)
Sara E. Bussiere (sb5725)
222 Delaware Avenue, Suite 900
Wilmington, DE 19801
(302) 655-5000
rkirk@bayardlaw.com
sbrauerman@bayardlaw.com
vtiradentes@bayardlaw.com
sbussiere@bayardlaw.com

Attorneys for Plaintiff HBAC
Matchmaker Media, Inc.
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